Industrial Chassis
Features
IPC-510
Specifications
Drive Bay
External Internal
5.25" 3 -
3.5" 1 1

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
IPC-510
Ordering Information
Part Number Color Power Supply Wattage Switch Type
Backplane Version
IPC-510BP-00XBE Beige - - ATX
IPC-510BP-30CE Beige PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
IPC-510BP-00XCE Black - - ATX
IPC-510BP-30ZCE Black PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
IPC-510BP-40ZCE Black PS8-400ATX-ZE 400W ATX
Motherboard Version
IPC-510MB-00XBE Beige - - ATX
IPC-510MB-30CE Beige PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
IPC-510MB-40CE Beige PS8-400ATX-ZE 400W ATX
IPC-510MB-00XCE Black - - ATX
IPC-510MB-30ZCE Black PS8-300ATX-ZBE 300W ATX
IPC-510MB-40ZCE Black PS8-400ATX-ZE 400W ATX
Power Supply Options
Part Number 80 Plus
Grade Wattage Type Input
PS8-250ATX-ZE Bronze 250W Single AC 100 ~ 240V
(full range)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
IPC-DT-3120E Mobile rack for converting one 3.5" drive bay into two
2.5" SATA HDD trays
IPC-DT-5230E Mobile rack for converting two 5.25" drive bays into
three 3.5" SATA HDD trays
Spare Parts
Part Number Description
2130018002T000 Fan filter 120 x 100 x 15 mm